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2024 GOLF KNIT PROGRAM PRICE LIST

5300H
5302
5303
5301
5300
5304
5305
5306
5307
5900

Import Knits with Pom

The Sideliner Heathered
The Alpine

The Northwest Passage
The Powderhorn

The Sideliner

The Slopeside

The Trail Sign

The Nordica

The Zermatt

The Benchwarmer

36 pcs per style minimum order

18 per per color

Includes up to 10 characters per side
Text is woven into the knit

Extra Decoration Options:
Flat/3D Embroidery

Woven Label w/ Satin sew down
Merrowed Edge Woven Label
Leather Printed Patch

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$2.00 each
$2.00 each

Import Knits without Pom

5300HNP
5302NP
5303NP
5301NP
5300NP
5304NP
5305NP
5306NP
5307NP
5900NP

The Sideliner Heathered
The Alpine

The Northwest Passage
The Powderhorn

The Sideliner

The Slopeside

The Trail Sign

The Nordica

The Zermatt

The Benchwarmer

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00




